
COMBINECOMBINE
SEPTEMBER 29, 2019   |   MAGNOLIA HIGH SCHOOL

14350 FM 1488 RD, MAGNOLIA, TX 77354

nda.varsity.com 877.NDA.2WIN

VISIT VARSITY.COM/NDA/SCHOOL/CAMPS/COMBINE FOR MORE INFORMATION OR CONTACT, 

BRITTANI RICHARDS   |   BRICHARDS@VARSITY.COM   |   954-805-7900

8:00AM 

9:30AM 

10:00AM 

11:30PM 

12:15PM 

12:45PM 

1:15PM 

2:00PM 

2:30PM 

3:00PM 

3:45PM 

4:15PM 

4:30PM 

5:00PM 

Registration

Warm Up

Technique

Learn Pom Combo

Showcase Pom Combo

Break/Sophomores meet & greet with coaches 

Learn Jazz Combo

Showcase Jazz Combo

Break/Juniors meet & greet with coaches Learn 

Hip Hop Combo

Showcase Hip Hop Combo

Wrap up/Sophomores & Juniors dismissal 

Seniors meet & greet with coaches

Seniors Dismissal




