

COLLEGE DANCE TEAM

SEPTEMBER 29, 2019 | MAGNOLIA HIGH SCHOOL

14350 FM 1488 RD, MAGNOLIA, TX 77354

Registration

8:00AM

4:30PM

5:00PM

9:30AM	Warm Up
10:00AM	Technique
11:30PM	Learn Pom Combo
12:15PM	Showcase Pom Combo
12:45PM	Break/Sophomores meet & greet with coaches
1:15PM	Learn Jazz Combo
2:00PM	Showcase Jazz Combo
2:30PM	Break/Juniors meet & greet with coaches Learn
3:00PM	Hip Hop Combo
3:45PM	Showcase Hip Hop Combo
4:15PM	Wrap up/Sophomores & Juniors dismissal

Seniors meet & greet with coaches

Seniors Dismissal

VISIT VARSITY.COM/NDA/SCHOOL/CAMPS/COMBINE FOR MORE INFORMATION OR CONTACT.

BRITTANI RICHARDS | BRICHARDS@VARSITY.COM | 954-805-7900